THE DATASHEET OF
AD8617ARZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Cost Micropower, Low Noise CMOS
Rail-to-Rail, Input/Output Operational Amplifiers
Data Sheet AD8613/AD8617/AD8619
Rev. H Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(CP-8-21)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8613AKSZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 A0Y
AD8613AKSZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 A0Y
AD8613AKSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SC70 KS-5 A0Y
AD8613AUJZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 A0Y
AD8613AUJZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 A0Y
AD8613AUJZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 5-Lead TSOT-23 UJ-5 A0Y
AD8617ACPZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP CP-8-21 A0T
AD8617ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP CP-8-21 A0T
AD8617ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A0T
AD8617ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A0T
AD8617ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8617ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8617ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8617WARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A23
AD8617WARZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8617WARZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8619ARUZ −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8619ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8619ARZ −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8619ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8619WARZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8619WARZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8619WARUZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8619WARUZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
2.54
2.44
2.34
0.50
0.40
0.30
TOP VIEW
8
1
5
4
0.30
0.25
0.20
BOTTOM VIEW
PIN 1 INDEX
AREA
SEATING
PLANE
0.80
0.75
0.70
1.70
1.60
1.50
0.203 REF
0.20 MIN
0.05 MAX
0.02 NOM
0.50 BSC
EXPOSED
PAD
PIN 1
INDICATOR
(R 0.20)
FOR PROPER CONNECTION OF
THE EXPOSED PAD, REFER TO
THE PIN CONFIGURATION AND
FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
SECTION OF THIS DATA SHEET.
12
-0